	PLEASE RE	D ALL INS				NG THIS FORM.	$\cap$	
- API	PLICATION	🖗 🗜 ORI	P ARTMEN	NT OF STATE	Ę			
FOR Semanty of State					FILED			
REIN	STATEMENT	The	DIVISION OF CORPOR					
-	JMENT # G82	2748					I 19 PM 2: 50 TARY OF STATE ASSEE, FLORIDA	
NTH	ONY GENNARO PLU	MBING CC	NTRACTOR,	INC.		IALLAH	ASSEE, FLÖRIDA	
Principal Place of Business Malling Address						di jalus vitis iksu Šizā, jeji sisu ar	11 ÅLELL 018): BIBIL 8101) JOBI	
4819 TEA I Lutz FL 3 Us		<del>tea ros</del> i Lutz fl : Us	TEA POSE OF 4819 Teg Roseld LUTZ FL 33549-8004 US					
	ddresses are incorrect in any way, lin ncipal Office Address, if Applicable		t information and enter alling Office Address If		4. Date incorp To Do Busir	orated or Qualified ness in Fiorida	120/4004	
Suite, Apt. #, etc. Suite, A			t. #, etc.		5. FEI Number		1/30/1984 Applied For	
City & State City \$			State		1	59-2402 193	Not Applicable	
ρ	Country	33549	-9004 Countr	'USA	6. Certificati	E OF STATUS DESIRED D	25 Additional Fee require or a Certificate of Status	
Names a	and Street Addresses of Each Office Name of Office			ations must list at le		I		
Title(s)	and/or Directors		Officer and/or Director		r 	City / St	ate / Zip	
P	GENNARO, ANTHONY		4819 TEA ROSA CT		LUTZ FL			
ST	GENNARO, LESLIE		4819 TEA ROSE CT		·······	LUTZ FL		
					86	-10/28/9901002002 ****150.00 ****150.00		
							(ILS	
I					<u> </u>			
	8. Name and Address of Cu	rent Registered A	gent	<u></u>	9. Name and A	Address of New Registered /	Agent	
				Name/ e.	1.	J. Genna		
	IARO, ANTHONY TEA ROSE CT					In Not Acceptable)	4 <i>1_2</i>	
	FL 33549			Suite, Apt. #, Et		nose n	<u>.</u>	
				City	1-7	State	Zio Code	
0. I, being	g appointed the registered agent of th	e above hamed co	rporation, am familiar w	th and accept the	obligations of Sect	ion 607.0505, F.S.	12241-100	
gnature o egistored		<u></u>	AGENT MUST SIGN			Date	6/99	
this rein owed by	that I am an officer or director or the statement application, the reason fo y the corporation have been pald am application is true and accurate, and	dissolution has be the names of indi	en eliminated, the corpo viduals listed on this for	prate name satisfie m do not quality fo	s the requirements r an exemption un	of section 607.0401 or 617.0	401, F.S., that all fees	
SIGNAT		<u><u><u>A</u>, <u>M</u></u></u>			Ctober	16,1999 (813	3) <u>920-4</u> 050	
		V	. Stonero of Fisher UN			,		



4819 TEA ROSE COURT LUTZ, FL 33549-9004 (813) 920-4050 (813) 926-2601 FAX LICENSE NO. RF 0039165

October 16, 1999

Plumbing Contractor, Inc.

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS P. O. BOX 6327 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32314-6327

RE: WAIVER OF FEE FOR DOCUMENT NO. G82748

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

As per my conversation with Kathy on 10-15-99, I am writing this letter asking for a one time only waiver of the reinstatement fee. I called Kathy at: (850) 487-6059; 11:20 a.m. EST.

I am enclosing the entire document I received on 10-14-99, to use as my evidence that my mailing address is incorrect. It was stamped return to sender.

I never received any original filing papers, nor any notice of non-filing. I feel that is because of the no numbered address you have under my mailing address section on the renewal form. This is a new address, as we moved here on, 2-1-97.

I am sure if you check your records, you will notice that I have been filing on time since 1984. I am enclosing my check for, \$150.00. I really appreciate your cooperation in this matter.

THANK YOU, tennaro

LESLIE J. GENNARO Secretary/Treasurer

Encs.

LJG

сc